2 of 2

CHECK REGISTER APPROVED BY TOWNSHIP COUNCIL: September 12th, 2022

FUND DETAIL CHECK NUMBERS AMOUNT
1JCURRENT FUND BILL LIST $199,590.19
20}JINSPECTION BILL LIST $6,156.25
21|TECHNICAL BILL LIST $9,378.87
22|PERFORMANCE BILL LIST $0.00
TOTAL $215,125.31
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vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACE033  Costello's Ace Hardware
23-00414 07/25/22 Open acc thru June 2023
3 DPRCS/HARDWARE SUPPLIES 10.77 3-01-28-369-000-158 B DPRCS Hardware Supplies R 09/08/22 09/08/22 2061/8 N
vendor Total: 10.77
AFIOU0SS Kamal S. Afiouni
23-00545 07/12/22 INTERPRETATION SVCS - 07/12/22
1 ARABIC INTERPRETATION-07/12/22 213.24  3-01-43-490-000-167 B MUNICIPAL COURT Interpreter R 07/12/22 09/07/22 7/12/22 N
vendor Total: 213.24
APRUZZ - - LAW OFFICES OF APRUZZESE
23-00330 07/18/22 6/2022 228805 - CLERK'S OFFICE
2 7/2022 229043 - CLERK'S OFFICE 300.00 3-01-20-155-000-984 B LEGAL - Special R 09/08/22 09/09/22 229043 N
vendor Total: 300.00
CABLEQS0 CABLEVISION
23-00017 07/07/22 Acct #07875-381966-01-2  FY23
3 Acct #07875-381966-01-2 9/22 55.10 3-01-31-430-000-450 B Telecommunications R 09/07/22 09/08/22 ACCT #381966 N
vendor Total: 55.10
(MEAS020 .. CME ASSOCIATES
22-02532 06/08/22 MITIGATION PLAN 5/9/22-5/20/22 PR0O22009 C
3 MITIGATION PLAN 8/8/22-8/26/22 477.25 3-07-55-502-000-200 B Professional Services R 07/01/22 09/09/22 0311633 N
23-00572 08/15/22 0296581 12/27/21-1/7/22 PRO21052 ¢
3 0311111 8/8/22-8/26/22 3,849.50 C-08-55-¢20-200-901 B Section 2:20 Professional Fees R 09/13/21 09/09/22 0311111 N
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vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd Chk/void 1099
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(MEAS020 . CME ASSOCIATES Continued
23-00575 08/15/22 0309709 7/11/22-7/23/22 PRO21036 C
4 0311113 8/8/22-8/26/22 1,685.25 (C-08-55-C19-181-901 B Section 2:20 Professional Fees R 03/01/21 09/09/22 0311113 N
23-00577 08/15/22 0309708 7/11/22-7/23/22 PRO21044 C
2 0311112 8/8/22-8/26/22 32,946.75 C-06-55-C19-191-901 B Section 2:20 Professional Fees R 06/25/21 09/09/22 0311112 N
23-00579 08/15/22 0309710 7/11/22-7/23/22 PR020037 ¢
3 0311114 8/8/22-8/26/22 3,982.50 C-06-55-C19-181-901 B Section 2:20 Professional Fees R 02/03/20 09/09/22 0311114 N
vendor Total: 42,941.25
CORPO00S  Corporate Translation Services
23-00781 09/08/22 Phone Translator
1 phone Translator 46.62 3-01-43-490-000-167 B MUNICIPAL COURT Interpreter R 09/08/22 09/09/22 222375 N
vendor Total: 46.62
FEDER033 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
23-00772 09/06/22 Invoice 7-872-23305
1 8/30/2022 sam 22.28 3-01-31-430-000-498 B Postage R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7-872-23305 N
2 9/2/2022 Sam 22,28 3-01-31-430-000-498 B Postage R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7-872-23305 N
3 Fee from Invoice 7-835-67791 2.93 3-01-31-430-000-498 B Postage R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7-872-23305 N
47.49
vendor Total: 47.49
HOAGLAND  HOAGLAND, LONGO, MORGAN& DUNST
22-01951 03/02/22 2022 Environment Legal  FY22 PRO22025 C
21 6/2022 Environmental Legal 20,632.50 2-04-65-400-000-002 B Soil Remediation R 07/01/22 09/08/22 10981482 N
vendor Total: 20,632.50
HOMEDO66 = HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES -
23-00556 08/01/22 HOME DEPOT(X7410) - 08/2022
5 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 120.82 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 7522388 N
6 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 239.32 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 7623046 N
179.82- 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4200258 N

7 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES(CR)
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HOMEDO66 = HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES continued
23-00556 08/01/22 HOME DEPOT(X7410) - 08/2022  Continued
8 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 149,00 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4511447 N
9 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES(CR) 149.00- 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4191825 N
10 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 124,98 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 5623195 N
11 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 199.88 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4525515 N
12 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 399.00 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 3042629 N
13 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 99.44 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 2072321 N
14 B&G/HARDWARE SUPPLIES 362.67 3-01-26-310-000-158 B BLDG & GROUNDS Hardware Suppli R 09/06/22 09/07/22 2272097 N
15 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 30.91 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 5072975 N
16 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 59.80 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 5072993 N
17 B&G/MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 298.00 3-01-26-310-000-183 B BLDG & GROUNDS Maintenance R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4523713 N
18 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 58.93 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 5014341 N
19 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 19.68 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4525532 N
20 S&R/HARDWARE SUPPLIES 68.17 3-01-26-290-000-158 B STREETS & ROAD Hardware Supp. R 09/06/22 09/07/22 3072198 N
21 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 47.86 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 3072231 N
22 B&G/MISCELLANEOUS 26.35 3-01-26-310-000-185 B BLDG & GROUNDS Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/07/22 4515430 N
1,975.99
vendor Total: 1,975.99
HOMEDO67 = HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
22-02650 06/22/22 Armory Trailer repair
2 Armory Trailer repair 885.65 2-01-25-240-999-186 B POLICE Equipment R 09/07/22 09/07/22 8180691 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021  TROPICAL STORM IDA
23-00770 08/01/22 HOME DEPOT(XX7428) - 08/2022
1 PD/RANGE SUPPLIES 376.87 3-01-25-240-999-209 B POLICE Range Fees R 08/18/22 09/07/22 7071822 N
2 PD/EQUIPMENT 732.00 3-01-25-240-999-186 B POLICE Equipment R 08/18/22 09/07/22 4942830 N
3 PD/EQUIPMENT 352.49 3-01-25-240-999-186 B POLICE Equipment R 08/18/22 09/07/22 5641930 N
4 PD/EQUIPMENT 462.28 3-01-25-240-999-186 B POLICE Equipment R 08/18/22 09/07/22 2775022 N
5 PD/RANGE SUPPLIES 66.88 3-01-25-240-999-209 B POLICE Range Fees R 08/18/22 09/07/22 1063178 N
6 PD/HARDWARE SUPPLIES 272,52 3-01-25-240-999-158 B POLICE Hardware Supplies R 08/18/22 09/07/22 1063179 N
2,263.04

vendor

Total: 3,148.69
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ITNETO50 IT NETWORK SOLUTIONS, LLC.
23-00331 07/18/22 6/22 11853 MANAGED SVS POLICE BID22002 ¢
4 7/22 11865 MANAGED SVS POLICE 4,620.00 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11865 N
5 7/22 11864 MANAGED SVS ADMIN 7,580.00 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11864 N
6 7/22 11872 CLOUD SECURITY 1,409.70 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11872 N
7 8/22 11906 MANAGED SVS POLICE 4,170.00 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11906 N
8 8/22 11905 MANAGED SVS ADMIN 6,400.00 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11905 N
9 8/22 11907 CLOUD SECURITY 1,757.50 2-01-20-140-000-135 B IT - Network Serv/Support R 06/08/22 09/09/22 11907 N
25,937.20
vendor Total: 25,937.20
LABCO ~ Lab Corp.-East Brunswick
23-00776 09/07/22 Invoice 74021382
18/8/2022 Kw 44,50 3-01-20-100-000-244 B ADMINISTRATION Employee Wellness R 09/07/22 09/08/22 74021382 N
2 8/25/2022 M 26.00 3-01-20-100-000-244 B ADMINISTRATION Employee Wellness R 09/07/22 09/08/22 74021382 N
70.50
vendor Total: 70.50
MCAAOO65 MCAA of NJ - Yara Bossolt
23-00526 08/01/22 MCAA Membership - 2022
1 MCAA Membership 50.00 3-01-43-490-000-144 B MUNICIPAL COURT Dues & Subscr R 08/01/22 09/07/22 MOLNAR , KIM N
vendor Total: 50.00
NEWJIEQOS - NJ LEAGUE .OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-00740 08/30/22 Jo0b Posting
1 Job Posting 160.00 3-01-20-100-000-127 B GEN.ADMIN Advertising R 09/07/22 09/08/22 SD17535 N
vendor Total: 160.00
ONSITE . ON SITE LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 5
23-00136 07/14/22 Landscape Maintenance  FY2023 BID20010 ¢
4,562.80 3-01-26-290-000-178 B STREETS & ROAD Tree/Landscape Maint. R 07/01/22 09/08/22 46245 N

4 Landscape Maintenance 8/2022

vendor Total: 4,562.80



September 9, 2022
09:47 AM

NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP

purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 5

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
RAINONE - RAINONE COUGHLIN MINCHELLO,LLC
23-00581 08/15/22 2022 Legal Counsel FY2023 PRO22003 C
5 8/2022 Legal Counsel 14,894.06 3-01-20-155-000-981 B LEGAL - General R 07/01/22 09/08/22 13497 N
6 8/2022 Legal Counsel 6,220.04 3-01-20-155-000-981 B LEGAL - General R 07/01/22 09/08/22 13498 N
7 8/2022 Legal Counsel 894.70 3-01-20-155-000-981 B LEGAL - General R 07/01/22 09/08/22 13500 N
8 8/2022 Legal Counsel 36.25  2-04-65-400-000-002 B S0i1 Remediation R 07/01/22 09/08/22 13499 N
22,045.05
vendor Total: 22,045.05
RICH TRE  RICH TREE SERVICE
23-00517 08/01/22 987 Shepard Ave
1 Drop and move into woods 2,637.68 3-01-26-290-000-178 B STREETS & ROAD Tree/Landscape Maint. R 08/01/22 09/08/22 2203174 N
23-00524 08/01/22 4 Upper Brook
1 Remove triple stem Maple, back 1,678.26 3-01-26-290-000-178 B STREETS & ROAD Tree/Landscape Maint. R 08/01/22 09/08/22 2203176 N
23-00525 08/01/22 765 Darmody
1 Remove 28" declining Oak, left 1,978.26 3-01-26-290-000-178 B STREETS & ROAD Tree/Landscape Maint. R 08/01/22 09/08/22 2203175 N
vendor Total: 6,294.20
ROSTEQOS RosTech, Inc.
23-00142 07/14/22 water Sewer IMBS Archive Site
3 Water Sewer IMBS Archive Site 165.00 3-05-55-502-000-186 B New Equipment R 09/06/22 09/08/22 1324 N
vendor Total: 165.00
SAKER SAKER SHOPRITES, INC.
22-02664 06/23/22 Open Acc for Summer Camp 2022
7 SUMMER CAMP 2022 SUPPLIES 26.30 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240258815 N
8 SUMMER CAMP 2022 SUPPLIES 167.29 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240251132 N
9 SUMMER CAMP 2022 SUPPLIES 115.44 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240377565 N
10 SUMMER CAMP 2022 SUPPLIES 10.92 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240496605 N
11 SUMMER CAMP 2022 SUPPLIES 6.99 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240133561 N

326.94
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SAKER ~  SAKER SHOPRITES, INC. Continued
23-00703 08/24/22 OPEN ACC LEAL - JUNE 2023 '
2 SUPPLIES FOR PROJECT LEAL 134.44 D-39-56-851-000-007 B DPRCS - LEAL R 09/08/22 09/08/22 05240351636 N
vendor Total: 461.38
SAMSCO50 - SAM'S .CLUB
22-02666 06/23/22 Open Acc for Summer Camp 2022
2 CAMP SUPPLIES - WEEK 4 86.24 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/07/22 09/07/22 008415 N
3 CAMP SUPPLIES - WEEK 4 COOKING 102.72 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/07/22 09/07/22 008500 N
4 CAMP SUPPLIES - COOKING 64.84 D-39-56-850-000-006 B Recreation - Camp R 09/07/22 09/07/22 006453 N
253.80
23-00702 08/24/22 OPEN ACC FOR LEAL - JUNE 2023
2 SUPPLIES FOR PROJECT LEAL 224.70  D-39-56-851-000-007 B DPRCS - LEAL R 09/08/22 09/08/22 006611 N
vendor Total: 478.50
SHAIN Schaffer Shain 3alloh PC
23-00775 09/07/22 2022 Planning Board Legal FY23 PRO22001 C
1 7/2022 Planning Board Legal 630.00 3-01-21-180-000-181 B PLANNING Legal Services R 07/01/22 09/08/22 10215 N
vendor Total: 630.00
SICKLEQS = Samantha Sickles
23-00773 09/06/22 Petty Cash Reimbursements
17/12/2022  Dan K. 5.00 3-01-26-305-306-185 B SANITATION Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7/12/2022 N
2 7/25/2022  Lisa R. 5.59 3-01-20-100-000-185 B GEN.ADMIN Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7/25/2022 N
37/26/2022  Justina 47.74 3-01-20-100-000-188 B GEN.ADMIN Office Supplies R 09/06/22 09/08/22 7/26/2022 N
4 8/4/2022 chris K. 25.39 3-01-26-310-000-131 B BLDG & GROUNDS Building Repair R 09/06/22 09/08/22 8/4/2022 N
5 8/2/2022 Dan E. 19.97 3-05-55-502-000-188 B office Supplies R 09/06/22 09/08/22 8/2/2022 N
6 8/11/2022 Dan K. 23.41 3-01-20-120-000-185 B MUNIC.CLERK Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 8/11/2022 N
7 8/21/2022 Sam 18.88 3-01-20-100-000-185 B GEN.ADMIN Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 8/271/2022 N
8 8/30/2022 Frank R. 23.39 3-01-21-195-000-185 B CODE ENFORCE. Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 8/30/2022 N
169.37

vendor Total: 169.37



September 9, 2022

NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP

09:47 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 7

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Recvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
SOFTWO50 SOFTWARE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL
23-00749 08/31/22 sbL 50 User License
1 SDL 50 User License 9,000.00 2-01-20-140-000-489 B IT - Software Purch/License R 08/31/22 09/08/22 B15775780 N
2 SDL 50 User License 37,500.00 3-01-20-140-000-489 B IT - Software Purch/License R 08/31/22 09/08/22 B15775780 N
46,500.00
vendor Total: 46,500.00
STANTEC -~ Stantec
23-00737 08/30/22 wastewater Collection  FY2023 PRO22019 C
2 8/2022  Wastewater Collection 1,368.00 3-07-55-502-000-200 B professional Services R 07/01/22 09/08/22 1974670 N
vendor Total: 1,368.00 A
THOMWEST - Thomson Reuters
23-00552 08/08/22 OPEN PO FY23
2 INVESTIGATIVE SOFTWARE-08/2022 587.52 3-01-25-240-999-183 B POLICE Maintenance R 09/07/22 09/07/22 846961104 N
vendor Total: 587.52
UNITEQ42 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
23-00777 09/07/22 postage Account 25689993 FY23
1 .9/22 Postage Account 25689993 5,000.00 3-01-31-430-000-498 B Postage R 09/07/22 09/08/22 ACCT 25689993 N
2 9/22 Postage Account 25689993 10,000.00 3-05-55-502-000-498 B Postage R 09/07/22 09/08/22 ACCT 25689993 N
39/22 Ppostage Account 25689993 5,000.00 3-07-55-502-000-498 B Postage R 09/07/22 09/08/22 ACCT 25689993 N
20,000.00
vendor Total: 20,000.00
VERBADS0 ~VERBATIM
23-00557 07/21/22 1Interpreter (In Person)
3 Spanish Interpreter - 08/18/22 150.00 3-01-43-490-000-167 B MUNICIPAL COURT Interpreter R 08/30/22 09/07/22 08/18/22 N
23-00778 09/08/22 Interpreter (In Person)
1 Interp. via Zoom 150.00 3-01-43-490-000-167 B MUNICIPAL COURT Interpreter R 09/08/22 09/09/22 8/31/22 N

vendor Total: 300.00
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WBMASON ~ W.B. Mason Co.,Inc.
22-01691 01/19/22 Dispatch water Cooler
26 Item #BLZH205G 39.90 3-01-25-240-999-153 B POLICE Food Supplies R 08/16/22 09/09/22 231984445 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021 TROPICAL STORM IDA
27 Item #BLZH205GDEPOSIT 60.00 3-01-25-240-999-153 B POLICE Food Supplies R 08/16/22 09/09/22 231984445 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021  TROPICAL STORM IDA
28 CREDIT CM1140077 48.00- 3-01-25-240-999-153 B POLICE Food Supplies R 09/06/22 09/09/22 (M1140077 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021  TROPICAL STORM IDA
51.90
22-02443 05/20/22 water for Emergency Use
11 Ttem #BLZH205G 31,92 3-01-25-252-000-185 B EMERGENCY MGMT Miscellaneous R 08/30/22 09/08/22 232333821 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021  TROPICAL STORM IDA
12 Item #BLZH205GDEPOSIT 48.00 3-01-25-252-000-185 B EMERGENCY MGMT Miscellaneous R 08/30/22 09/08/22 232333821 N
Tracking Id: IDA 2021  TROPICAL STORM IDA
13 CREDIT (M1176155 30.00- 3-01-25-252-000-185 B EMERGENCY MGMT Miscellaneous R 09/06/22 09/08/22 CM1176155 N
49.92
23-00375 07/20/22 DPRCS Order #5126364116
1 Item #MMM600K12 30.79 3-01-28-372-000-188 B SR SERVICES Office Supplies R 07/20/22 09/07/22 232231062 N
2 Ttem #CPC44571 19.95 3-01-28-372-000-188 B SR SERVICES Office Supplies R 07/20/22 09/07/22 232231062 N
3 Item #wBM20030 68.80 3-01-28-372-000-193 B SR SERVICES - Paper R 07/20/22 09/07/22 232231062 N
5 Item #wAu80211 12,12 3-01-28-369-000-188 B DPRCS Office Supplies R 07/20/22 09/07/22 232231062 N
131.66 :
23-00730 08/29/22 PoTice Supply Orders
1 Item #DURMN140012 95.34 3-01-25-240-999-188 B POLICE Office Supplies R 08/29/22 09/08/22 232311111 N
2 Ttem #DURDL123AB2BPK 103.92 3-01-25-240-999-188 B POLICE Office Supplies R 08/29/22 09/08/22 232311111 N
3 Item #AvT97099 6.28 3-01-25-240-999-188 B POLICE Office Supplies R 08/29/22 09/08/22 232312007 N
205.54
vendor Total: 439.02

Total Purchase Orders: 41 Total P.0. Line Itenms: 99 Total List Amount: 199,590.19

Total void Amount:

0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 35,822.85 0.00 0.00 35,822.85
2-04 20,668.75 0.00 0.00 20,668.75

Year Total: 56,491.60 0.00 0.00 56,491.60

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 3-01 82,664.49 0.00 0.00 82,664.49
Water utility Fund 3-05 10,184.97 0.00 0.00 10,184.97
Sewer Utility Fund 3-07 6,845.25 0.00 0.00 6,845.25
Year Total: 99,694.71 0.00 0.00 99,694.71

WATER CAPITAL C-06 36,929.25 0.00 0.00 36,929.25
SEWER CAPITAL C-08 5,534.75 0.00 0.00 5,534.75
Year Total: 42,464.00 0.00 0.00 42,464.00

Recreation Trust D-39 939.88 0.00 0.00 939.88
| “Total of A1l Funds: 199,590.19 0.00 0.00 199,590.19
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(MEAS020 (CME ASSOCIATES
23-00784 09/08/22 0311128 8/11 8/27/22

10311128 8/11-8/27/22 2,143.00 21-2634 P DM Investments- Truman R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311128 N
23-00785 09/08/22 0311125 8/8-8/9/22

1 0311125 8/8-8/9/22 1,313.75 21-2639 P 2400 Route 1 Warehouse Add. R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311125 N
23-00786 09/08/22 0311123 8/15-8/22/22

1 0311123 8/15-8/22/22 945.00 21-2641 P 630 Dewey Road Minor Sub. R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311123 N
23-00787 09/08/22 0311129 8/12-8/18/22

10311129 8/12-8/18/22 709.00 20-2548 P Graceland Gardens 1628 Rt 27 R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311129 N
23-00788 09/08/22 0311122 8/8-8/26/22

1 0311122 8/8-8/26/22 5,447.25 20-2621 P 1460 Livingston Ave. Warehouse R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311122 N
23-00789 09/08/22 0311126 8/16/22

10311126 8/16/22 90.50 21-2630 P 511 & 517 MiTltown Rd R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0311126 N
23-00790 09/08/22 0309115 7/18-7/22/22

10309115 7/18-7/22/22 1,529.50 21-2637 P 2300 Route 1 R 09/08/22 09/08/22 0309115 N

vendor Total: 12,178.00

IBRAH002 Sayed A. Ibrahim
23-00742 08/31/22 Release of Escrow

1 ReTease of Escrow 297.12 21-2478 P Mercy Transportation Sutter Av R 08/31/22 09/07/22 RELEASE N

vendor Total: 297.12



September 9, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
09:42 AM purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

, Page No: 2

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
SHAIN  Schaffer Shain Jalloh PC
23-00791 09/08/22 10087 6/7-6/20/22
110087 6/7-6/20/22 1,305.00 21-2636 p 2720 Rt. 130 Fast Food R 09/08/22 09/08/22 10087 N
23-00792 09/08/22 44860 4/12-4/20/22
R 09/08/22 09/08/22 44860 N

1 44860 4/12-4/20/22 1,755.00 21-2634 P DM Investments- Truman

vendor Total: 3,060.00

Total Purchase Orders: 10 Total P.0. Line Items: 10 Total List Amount: 15,535.12  Total Void Amount:

0.00




September 9, 2022
09:42 AM

NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 3

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Project Total Total
3-20 0.00 6,156.25 6,156.25

3-21 0.00 9,378.87 9,378.87

Total Of A1 Funds: 0.00 15,535.12 15,535.12



September 9, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP Page No: 4

09:42 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
Graceland Gardens 1628 Rt 27 20-2548 709.00
1460 Livingston Ave. Warehouse 20-2621 5,447.25
Mercy Transportation Sutter Av 21-2478 297.12
511 & 517 Milltown Rd 21-2630 90.50
DM Investments- Truman 21-2634 3,898.00
2720 rt. 130 Fast Food 21-2636 1,305.00
2300 Route 1 21-2637 1,529.50
2400 Route 1 Warehouse Add. 21-2639 1,313.75
630 Dewey Road Minor Sub. 21-2641 945.00

Total Of A1l Projects: 15,535.12



